
SUNDAY MENU
STARTERS
CHEF’S SOUP                       6.00
CRUSTY BREAD (GFO)

CHICKEN WINGS                      7.00
BUFFALO & BLUE (VGO)(GFO) OR HONEY BBQ (VGO)(GFO)

NACHOS                          7.00NACHOS                          7.00
NACHO CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, GUAC, SALSA (V)(GFO)

PULLED PORK TATER TOTS                   7.00
HONEY BBQ

HALLOUMI BITES                      6.50
SWEET CHILLI (V)(GFO)

JALAPEÑO POPPERS                     6.25
SPICED NACHO CHEESESPICED NACHO CHEESE (V)

SHARERS
LOADED NACHOS                     12.00
TRIPLE CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, GUAC, SALSA (GFO)
ADD PULLED PORK - 4.00

BUCKET OF WINGS                     15.00
CRUSTY BREAD (GFO)

NOT A ROAST?NOT A ROAST?
FISH N‘ CHIPS                      15.50
FAT CUT CHIPS, MUSHY PEAS,CHUNKY TARTAR (GF)
ADD CHIP SHOP CURRY SAUCE - 2.00

CHICKEN STACK BURGER                   13.50
CRISPY CHICKEN, BACON, HONEY BBQ, CHEDDAR CHEESE, THIN CUT FRIES (GFO)

HARESTOCK BURGER                    13.00
TRIPLE CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, GUAC, SALSATRIPLE CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, GUAC, SALSA (GFO)

MEDITERRANEAN VEG LASAGNE                12.50
GARLIC BREAD, SALAD

PLATED ROASTS
SERVED WITH GIANT YORKIE PUD, ROASTIES, HONEY PARSNIPS & CARROTS, RED CABBAGE,
SEASONAL VEG & PROPER GRAVY

TOPSIDE OF BEEF                    15.00/19.00
ROAST CHICKEN                     16.00ROAST CHICKEN                     16.00
VEGAN MEATLOAF                     15.00

SIDES
FAT CUT CHIPS (VG)(GFO)                     4.50
THIN CUT FRIES (VG)(GFO)                     4.00
HOUSE SALAD (V)                       5.00
SPICE MIX FRIES (VG)                       4.50
TRUFFLE FRIES OR TOTS                    6.00TRUFFLE FRIES OR TOTS                    6.00
CHEESY FRIES (V)                        6.00
TATER TOTS (VG)(GFO)                       4.60

SWEET TOOTH
ALABAMA FUDGE CAKE                    6.75
VANILLA ICE CREAM

BELGIAN WAFFLES                      7.00
STRAWBBERYSTRAWBBERY (V) OR CHOCOLATE (V)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING                    6.75
VANILLA ICE CREAM

BAKED CHEESECAKE                     6.75
STRAWBBERY & WHITE CHOCOLATE (GFO) OR CHOCOLATE & HONEYCOMB (GFO) 

ICE CREAM OR SORBET                    5.75
CHOOSE THREE SCOOPS:
 - VANILLA - VANILLA (GFO)  OR CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM (GFO)
 - RASPBERRY (VG)(GFO)  OR MANGO SORBET (VG)(GFO)


